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MockBa, HoBouepkacckuu OynbBap, 14

60 000 ?

MockBa, HoBouyepkacckuii bynsBap, 14

Okpyr

Ynnua

KBapTupa

KonnyecTtBo KOMHAT

Xunasa naowanb

Mnowanb KyxHu

Obwas nnowanb

STax

JeTanu obbvekTa

Tun coenku

Paspen

T, NapKoBKa

OnucaHue

FOBAO, paiioH MapbuHo

6ynbBap HoBoYepKacckui

30 M

7 M’

46 m°

7/9

Cpato

KBapTupsbl

CLaeTcs ABYXKOMHaTHas KBapTupa,Bca mebenb

https://move.ru/objects/9291437278

Jlapuca bynu4, YacTHbin Maknep

79805846002
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http://move.ru/moskva/okrug_yuvao/
http://move.ru/moskva/rayon_marino/
http://move.ru/moskva/bulvar_novocherkasskiy/
http://move.ru/arenda_kvartir/
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